
VOTED BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE 02/27/2026
Selected Election Name State ID Precinct
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ESTHER JUSTINE ABIOG 2204126469 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRIE A ACARTO 1040965136 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFREDO MANUEL ACARTO 1060427624 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA YOKEM ADAM 1040581492 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD ADRIAN ADAM 1040568701 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN FAITH ADAM 2121576872 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLAS ROBERT ADAM 2134011120 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH GENE ADAMS 2164625723 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCIA MONTEALEGRE ADAMS 1041016222 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HENRY ADAMS 1040674924 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI MURRAY ADDINGTON 1041188302 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIGUEL AGUERO 1040717217 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ALDERETE 1207279485 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAY ALDERETE SR 2000491815 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ANN ALDIS 1147098576 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYSA COOK ALEXANDER 1040626061 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN EDWARD ALEXANDER 2190780213 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNIE ANNETTE ALEXANDER 1041046071 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GIUSEPPINA FELICI ALFORD 1154172875 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HENDERSON ALFORD 1008633573 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE IRENE ALLEN 1040647129 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN EARL ALLEN 1040647138 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON GRAHAM ALLEN 2185484432 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD FRANCIS ALLEN 1041094882 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GENE ALLEN 1041605343 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CODY ALLEN 1040720379 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN LOUISE ALLEN 1040919777 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRIN DALE ALLEN 1041263338 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD NELSON ALLRED 1121370775 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET HERBERT ALLUM 1041374384 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX BORNEA ALPUERTO 2170750026 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAY EDWARD ALTMAN III 1188393994 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC ARTURO ALVAREZ 1070164726 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANN RUSSELL ANDERSON 1021886644 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ASHLEY ANDERSON 1147012108 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY HOEKSTRA ANDERSON 1112682040 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK GIST ANDERSON III 1112681970 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QUENTIN NEAL ANDERSON 1072088561 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENT PETER ANDERSON 1040659141 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EILEEN KAYE ANDERSON 1072271560 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH BOLDT ANDERSON 1040517676 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLIAN BROOKE ANTHONY 2158491813 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GILLERMO ANZALDUA 1163813010 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR WAYNE ARMSTRONG 1195347863 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETH ELENE ARMSTRONG 1041120471 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI BLUM ARNALL 1040747702 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARTON L ARNDT 1201794857 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ARHOPULOS ARNOLD 1037479995 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOTTIE ODSTRCIL ARNOLD 1040562359 73



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE S ARNOLD 1136394431 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERTO ARRIOLA 1190838864 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB REECE ARY 2127170574 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNA NIELS ASHEN 2142601899 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA POOLEY ASHER 1040666814 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES ASHFIELD 1041277928 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE NICHOLE ASHLOCK 1145983110 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MARGARET ASHLOCK 1040674185 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRUDI ANN ASKEW 1040518882 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BARTOW ASKEW JR 1040518869 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRY TAYONG ASONGANYI 2126202120 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANTHONY ATKINS 1040985969 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS ANN ATKINS 1040977356 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRYE BROOKS ATNIP 1122169861 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ELAINE AUBUCHON 1119859139 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL AUBUCHON 1119859141 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE MICHAEL AUCOIN 1040684278 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL NOEL AULDS 2173479647 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL AVILA 2139480957 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESIA COLEMAN AVILA 1209026122 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY KATE BABER 1002044797 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JAMES BABER 1002044824 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY CURTIS BAILES 2163581859 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN KIRSTEN BAILEY 1040899868 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN KEOUGH BAILEY 2156190128 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN BAILEY 1150082006 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE ANN BAILEY 1041526543 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN A BAILEY 1041544580 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE DENISE BAILEY-MEADE 1041560242 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH HORTON BAIN 1041574396 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DENNIS BAKALIAN 1203999127 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS STEVEN BAKALIAN 2109996366 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA FISCHER BAKER 1108200833 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARK VINCENT BAKER 1108200822 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN MARSHALL BAKER 1041391754 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LELAND JAY BALL 1040677385 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA TIMMONS BALL 1040603955 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROLANDO BANDA 2198942568 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LYNN BANDA 2144213921 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROLANDO BANDA JR 1109814250 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA JANE BANKS 1041601643 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ANNE BANKS 1041191325 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA SHEPHERD BARKSDALE 1040670665 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS MILTON BARLOW 1122695080 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE STEWART BARLOW 1122695079 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY MICHELLE BARNES 1161984947 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD LEON BARNES 1025776333 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WAYNE BARNETT 1147453290 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIAN BARRAGAN 2212209691 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL HICKMAN BARRETT 1040632229 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL ALAN BARRETT 1040762095 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY MARIE BARRETT 1040762082 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAYLIE JANAE BARRINGTON 1182105495 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN HUGHEN BARRON 1040570765 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBBY ANN BARRON 1040562858 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA RAE BARRON 1131713321 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR LESTER BARRY III 1040783368 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY CARNAHAN BARTELS 1122733825 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN DAVID BARTELS 1121832046 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN BARTON 1002351617 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEANIFER JO BASSHAM 1040597988 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY ROSS BASSHAM 1040597974 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES THEODORE BATENHORST 1040526803 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISON BAINES BATENHORST 1041219779 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORA JO BATTEN 1040701854 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY EDWARD BATTEN JR 1040646083 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEE BATTEN JR 1040642112 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY DENISE BAUER 2212182102 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL DANIEL BAUR 1199392133 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DEAN BAYER 1040853503 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ALICE BEACHY 1040668365 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN CHARLES BEACHY 1040644973 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBY LANE BEARD 2171957027 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARYL LEROY BEATTY 1016011172 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY SUE BEATTY 1016003343 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN BEATTY 1146853668 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHAN LEONIDAS BEATTY 1141153873 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVIANA ISABELLE BECERRIL 3382754416 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW RAYMOND BECK 2184350380 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY CATHERINE BECK 2194936690 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI ARNOLD BECKER 1041570082 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN KATHRYN JENA BECKER 2134859551 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH ELAINE BECKMANN 1040807651 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA L BECKNER 1092866524 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENA GALE BELCHER 1127807091 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN RAE BELL 1041094220 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE PETERS BELL 1040563282 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARE JEAN BELTRAND 1040644113 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL CHARLES BELTRAND 1040686593 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVAN T BENBOW 1040571038 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE NEVILLE BENBOW 1040563333 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKENZIE GRACE BENGS 2141593313 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB MICHAEL BENGS 2211971973 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE WHITE BENNETT 1041014059 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP GENE BENNETT 1214656988 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE FREDERICK BENNETT III 1041313752 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH BENTON 1076134302 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ANTHONY BENTON 1076134325 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HARRIS BERRY 1041454893 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LEE BESCH 1110049677 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN LYNN BICE 1063995063 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE BICE 1063863085 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE MARIE BIENSKI 1041111372 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETE JOSEPH BIENSKI III 1041197580 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TY MARSHALL BIERWAGEN 2191563580 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KINSEY FENNER BIGGS 1110915525 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALAN BILBERRY SR 1040616154 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY HOOVER BILBERRY 1124454233 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANDELL J BILLINGS 1164208916 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY PRATT BINION 1040687343 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLIE BINKLEY 1041249085 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN WAYNE BIRDWELL 2184042882 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE BIRDWELL 1041032426 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE MCCAFFERTY BIRDWELL 1126417928 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL PATRICK BIRDWELL 1153110701 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA MARTIN BIRDWELL 1040683650 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNE LEE BIRDWELL 1041114246 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL LAYNE BIRDWELL 1041111364 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD JAMES BISKUP 1041098074 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAY HOLLAND BISKUP 1041098061 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLIE LANKFORD BLACK 1041094824 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD ARTHUR BLACK 1006718469 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOLYNNE DAVIS BLACK 1006718453 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH JANICE BLACKBURN 1060142845 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA LOUISE BLACKWELL 1015476765 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY VICKERS BLANKENSHIP 1040637981 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA CATHERINE BLEDSOE 1020749158 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN FIELD BLEDSOE 1020748610 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIKA PASTULA BLUDAU 2167588458 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY REID BLUDAU 2171835466 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA MARIE BLUM 1193460017 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRENE A BOATCALLIE 1041070135 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER WAYNE BOENING 1000656985 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BOGGAN 1063857680 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERI BARTON BOLES 1056310759 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH BONAFEDE 1040760062 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA OEHLKE BOOTHE 1108247759 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE BOOTHE 1108247763 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN CHARLES BORISKIE 1041025963 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORENE DRGAC BORMANN 1040571600 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALVIN PAUL BORMANN JR 1040571594 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY NISCAVITS BORSKI 1040563950 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZEFERINA SANCHEZ BOSQUEZ 1041527715 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY ROBYN BOSWELL 1041249102 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAURENT JOSEPH BOUCHARD 1040626527 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE PAYNE BOWERS 1040662947 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WADE BOWERS JR 1040662877 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE RENE BOWERSOX 1178231869 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD STANLEY BOWERSOX 2145240960 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH FRANKLIN BOYD 1100783619 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LOYCE BOYD 1025080365 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ANTHONY BOYD 1155230878 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN BOYETT 1040640213 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN GUNNAR BOYLE 2135619072 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA JEAN BRACK 1041220054 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FRANK BRADEN 1041071416 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZULEIKA DIANA BRADEN 2192277836 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH LYNNET BRADFORD 1060436804 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON WYCOFF BRADING 1101185873 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN JOSEPH BRADING 1101166718 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN THORNTON BRADLEY 1000850427 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARWIN COLTON BRADY 1040835342 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER SUZANNE BRAMWELL 1115656591 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS STEPHEN BRAMWELL 1115673458 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EDWARD BRANCH 1027917803 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANINE JETER BRANNON 1041607685 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY DOUGLAS BRANNON 1040735223 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON JOHNSON BRASHEAR 1009773715 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN LEE BRASHEAR 1009778163 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK MICHAEL BREEN 1043496754 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTURO JESUS BRIANO-CAMARILLO 1219947730 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN BRICK 1114961328 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LYNN BRIDGES 1019157847 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER MARIE BRINKLEY 1041155059 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISON ANN BRISCO 1034066152 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RUSSELL BROOKS 1211890952 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DHEIRAN DEL VALLE BROOKS 2000334573 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEILIGHT R BROOKS 2130753871 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT BROOKS 1041419899 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN RUSSELL BROWN 1143069901 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY MARIE BROWN 1041594478 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSANN ELLEN BROWN 1169544334 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAIRE ELIZABETH BROWN 1040555415 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE DODSON BROWN 2184084786 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY REED BROWN JR 2184085513 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDRICK HAROLD BROWN 1181916230 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC YOSHIO BROWN 1041247907 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE LEA BROWN 2134125097 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE CHLOE BROWNE 1041150033 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI ANN BRUFFETT 1040702078 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON ROBERT BRYANT 2203724009 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRMA IDA BUCHANAN 2002986262 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA CREASY BUCKLEY 2070362323 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WAYNE BUCKLEY 1041142518 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM R BULLOCK III 1143521268 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PATRICK BURAS 1041173910 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LANELL BURCH 1041054429 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE NEWTON BURDITT III 1040564742 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD FREDERICK BURGESS 1079905752 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMIAH TREY BURKE 1179917395 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNA WEIRUS BURKE 1040666439 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALLIE JO BURKS 2132038592 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA JEANNE BURNS 1100022354 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURRAY WENTWORTH BURNS 2160270859 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GAIL BURNS 1001443769 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY ANN BURNSIDE 1071373383 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROBERT BURNSIDE 1071696385 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA P BURRIS 1041290934 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WHITMAN BURRIS 1041290910 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEILON D BURTON 2189551780 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA KAY BURTON 1041608258 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER ALAN BURTON 1040666036 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANNA ALLISON BURTON 2209343102 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL STEVEN BUSCH 1040646240 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA BECKER BUTLER 1041288185 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GENE BUTLER 1041288171 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADELYNN ELIZABETH BUTLER 2153758290 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LYNN BUTTRY 2146044730 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE ALYSE BUTTRY 2163440899 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY BUTLER BYERLY 1041169708 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA BLALOCK BYERS 1140456500 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN BYRD II 1040660257 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DUANE BYRD 1169489543 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LYNNE CAMPAGNA 2210610010 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL CAMPAGNA 2210609998 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MACEY LEIGH CANGELOSE 1167275914 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY KIRWAN CANNON 1219687903 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN SCOTT CANNON 1144649507 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL GLEN CANTRELL 1041003159 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANETTE MICHELE CANTU 2003474316 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANGELA CANTY 1067736217 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEENE MARIE CARD 2221679725 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW HILL CARD JR 2218417921 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HALL CARGILL 1040565421 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN AARON CARGLE 2163415762 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLT DOUGLASS CARLE 1041174697 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WALTER CARLSON 2211742307 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHEA JANICE CARLTON 1041352495 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL KENDALL CARLTON JR 1041293564 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH KRUGLER CARPENTER 1211057723 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DAVID CARR 1041169847 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILIE E CARRELL 1039484398 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE MICHAEL CARRELL 1039484403 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROBERTO CARRILLO 1041210907 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN E CARSTENS 1041633148 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURRAY REED CARSTENS 1041347156 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONDY RICHARDS CARTER 1040651330 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS JEAN CARTER 1041179354 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHUS DWAYNE CARTER 1040680788 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RUSSELL CARTER 1136871017 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY GARRETT CASEY 1091316506 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONY RAY CASEY 1091182434 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN ANN CASH 1040839416 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDE ALLEN CASH 1041571099 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA RESTIVO CASH 1040565696 29



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET RUTKAI CASHIN 1016503877 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA LONG CASPER 1040539446 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA J CASTELLESE 1040848743 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL RICARDO CASTILLO 1041580121 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAUSTINO CASTILLO-RUEDA 1041428117 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE CATLIN 1041234361 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY L CATRON 1041570356 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANASSEH CATRON 1040520948 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL ALLEN CHADWICK 2158139009 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL AHNSTEDT CHAMBLEE 1040664594 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAXIMO CHAPA JR 1146149545 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANN CHAPMAN 1111139749 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY MICHELLE CHARBULA 1180226257 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY LLOYD CHENAULT 1144413784 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MONROE CHERBONNIER 1040884488 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINGER KLUCK CHERBONNIER 1040884474 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZOEY CHI 2211547703 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA CHILTON 1040572991 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD WAYNE CHILTON 1040572989 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZBIGNIEW ANTONI CHMIELEWSKI 1174006664 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA W CHRISTENSEN 1040566020 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA LEE CLANTON 1040787731 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYNN ELIZABETH ANNA CLARK 2202350322 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE GALE CLARK 1126206023 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK RAY CLARK JR 1200106968 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMAN LEANDER CLARK 1041631611 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ALLEN CLIBURN 1038341696 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUISE ANN COBB WIATT 1041597248 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW HENRY COCHRAN 1041232285 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN JAMES COCKRELL 1041568878 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA RENEE COCKRELL 1008967650 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALTON WAYNE COCKRELL 1008956445 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY KATHRYN COLE 2135404389 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAYOM MARIA COLE 1040967858 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONSTANCE LYNN COLEMAN 1040520057 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OVETA CRAWFORD COLLENDRINA 1089546756 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN DENISE COMPTON 1014532250 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN KYLE COMTE 2190650689 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE D COMTE 1041052822 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAIAS CONDE JR 1040844370 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI RUSSELL CONDE 1181060625 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER DALE CONNER 2179490498 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA KAY CONNER 2179490507 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAN CONNOLLY 1028934246 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID CONNOLLY 1028889880 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA FAY CONNOR 1103162720 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON NICOLE CONRAD 1205203321 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES CONROY JR 1212858005 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH RINGER CONROY 1212858051 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE CONSTANCIO 2131091597 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIAN FOSTER COODY 1037449741 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BURTON COODY 1210307012 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA PERRONE COOK 1040721518 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA WIKSTROM COOK 1060016282 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ELIZABETH COOK 1008612929 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTY ELIZABETH COOK 2137852408 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD COOPER 2003758996 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA NICHOLUS COOPER 1029109623 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ABIGAIL COOPER 2003080255 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKI BUSH COOPER 1041169899 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLAN MAX COOPER 1041169909 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CHAMBERLAIN COOPER 1040662245 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL STEARNS COOPER 1040662232 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN COOPER 2125279270 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DOUGLAS COOPER 2125278192 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIVIAN LEE COOPER 1040616242 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY VELINDA CORBELL 1012291925 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERMAN STANLEY CORBETT 1069956451 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE DAWN CORBETT 1040607204 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND DANIEL CORBETT JR 1040760350 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SABRA RENEE CORDRAY 1220515596 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL CORDRAY SR 1040740696 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE ALAN CORNETT 1041640741 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE GALLOWAY CORNETT 1041338771 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY STEWART CORRIER 1041305425 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERIE RUTH COTNER 1112685528 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN MARIE COTTON 1064723642 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONY JAMES COURT 1202616832 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY LERO COURT 1163474500 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CHRISTOPHER COWAN 1062516519 83
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE COWAN 1040537469 83
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRENT ALLAN COX 1021115759 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRINITY ROWE COX 2162990639 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HAROLD COX 1040746427 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE CHADWICK COXIE 1109243909 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA KAY COZZITORTO 2187641417 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICK JOHN COZZITORTO 2187641455 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DON CRAVENS 1014117501 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY LYNN CREIGHTON 1167851990 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BENJAMIN CRESPO 2165896747 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN JOHN CRICHTON 2169807006 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA LORETTA CROSLEY 1151901675 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ELAINE CROW 2139003104 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ELISE CROW 1041335598 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH MARION CROW JR 1041335630 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATE ELIZABETH CRUICKSHANKS 1156473976 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN THOMAS CRUICKSHANKS 1060193105 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY CRUMP V 1187705679 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY CRUMP 1040675780 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND WADE CRUTCHFIELD 1040578105 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN CASTETE CULBRETH 1040669579 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WINDEL WELTON CULBRETH JR 1040685671 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILLER THOMAS CULP 2210244446 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGIA MIKESKA CUMMINGS 1041595240 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAD KENTON CUNE 1041617047 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER DAVID CUNNINGHAM 1002525845 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET PARKER CUNNINGHAM 1040719761 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN CLAY CUNNINGHAM 1040539737 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA DALE CUPIT 1176594504 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES BERNHARD CURRENS 1041506189 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY L CURRY 1040573821 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MARIE CURRY 1208750818 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN STEVEN CURRY 1197848864 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLE K CURTIS 1171346333 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD RAY CURTIS JR 1171346367 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELEANOR BEATRICE CURTRIGHT 2207580945 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHEESTA DAFTARIAN 1040537584 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALI DAFTARIAN 2122207967 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CHARLES DANIEL 1099151335 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS GLENN DARLING 1040656568 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN THORNTON DARLING 1041592215 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALBERT DAVES-PETERSON JR 2145556950 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK RANDALL DAVIDSON 2161914917 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA SUSAN DAVIES 1043430315 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN WALTER DAVIS 1211908563 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA ZDROWSKI DAVIS 1211908537 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR KRISTEN DAVIS 1176973717 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM THOMAS DAVIS 1040699278 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA MARTIN DAVIS 1040678092 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JEAN DAVIS 1026927054 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE THEODORE DAVIS III 2220335737 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVER DAVIS 2000333665 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCINDA KAREN DAVIS 1041174110 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD DAWSON 1040712519 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND HENRY DEAN 1156302927 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANTHONY DEASES 1040933604 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYLVIA MCCARTY DEASES 1155202589 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WELDON DEATHERAGE 1040646595 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA EVERETT DEATHERAGE 1040669987 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LEA DECOSTE 1040591792 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD RICHE DEERE 1041248818 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNE RECTOR DELANEY 1041609074 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARTIN DELANEY 1040574195 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ALLEN DELASANDRO 1040929011 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLIE LYN DELASANDRO 3382660314 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEFANIE LYN DELASANDRO 1145782772 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HAROLD DENTON 2208453286 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL HENRY DETHLOFF 1041618914 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EARL DEUPREE 1106729080 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERLE ANTHONY DEVINE 1041538547 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LOU DEVINE 1098474971 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN HELEN DEVORE 1041632880 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA BYRD DICKEY 1179792266 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL RAY DICKEY 1179790917 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE SELF DICKSON 1129540483 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY W DICKSON 1129674234 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE CAROLYN NELSON DIERKSEN 1206270985 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RAYMOND DIERKSEN 1206272231 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLADGE EDWARD DILEO 1040574327 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE MARIE DILL 1177556372 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ANN DINWOODIE 1109483816 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CARL DINWOODIE 1109541252 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOELLA BONNER DIXON 1216019674 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT DIXON 1112608776 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISKANDER DIYASHEV 2161782653 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE KAY DOBBINS 1041571994 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY DONAHOE DOBROVOLSKY 1041581889 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN DOBROVOLSKY 1040680579 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ARNOLD DOCKERY 1098265022 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN MARIE DOCKWEILER 1040614613 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE JR DOCKWEILER 1040614609 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY FELDER DODD 1031541616 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK THOMAS DODD II 1154093823 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL MEINERS DODD 1137673047 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVA SUE DORMAN 1040807202 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH EDWARD DOUCET 1041612224 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND LAWSON DOWLING 1040785433 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONDRA CHRISTINE DOWLING 1040785451 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW GERARD DOYLE 1195770573 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA JEAN DRASTATA 1091657532 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY HAUGHT DRISKILL 1169451991 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMIE ROSE DRIVER 1040358694 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY K DUBOSE 1177009246 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRESTON PAUL DUBOSE 1041127062 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUNE SANDERS DUDLEY 1041403263 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN HUGHES DUFF 1040872348 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH HAYDON DUFF 1040871520 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA STROUD DUKE 1022194944 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLENN DUKE 1041278140 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JO DUNCAN 1007486261 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEEFE VINCENT DUNCAN 2153495740 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA DUNKIN 1200766032 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRYSON DUNKIN 1200766021 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA JOY DURBIN 2130401441 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY DURON 1041310398 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOYLE WAYNE DURRETT 2168775908 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE ELIZABETH DURST 1041193005 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW DAVID DUSEK 1191197405 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID DUVALL 2189542257 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT MONROE DWYER 2177864273 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERI LEANN DYSON 1149379894 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ANDREW DYSON 1041147318 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN DZIEZYC 1040651158 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ELLEN EASLEY 1040741010 17



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE ROSE EASTMAN 1010871519 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUGENE ALAN EASTMAN 1042133108 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBSON EBY 1040928043 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA BARBEE EDEN 1040637820 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN KAY EDMISSON 1040603219 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEON EDMISSON 1040603203 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA SUZETTE EDMONDS 1040709141 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH COLETTE EDWARDS 1187832803 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN J EDWARDS 1041156036 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT HERMAN EHRIG 1040645683 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALAIAH GASTON EILAND 1040843907 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT EILAND 1041612899 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY BROWN EISENRICH 1041129685 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARRETT DAVID EISENRICH 1040968913 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ANDREW EKELAND 1041488807 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA MICHELLE EKELAND 1158196705 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALTER ELBEL 1040621152 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE KAY ELBEL 1040621238 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA KAY ELFELDT 1001992368 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KLAUS ERICH ELFELDT 1041359296 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES STEVEN ELKINS 1040746157 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAM LARSON ELLINGTON 1165680629 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANETH BASS ELLIS 1040622220 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LYNN ELLIS 1040622212 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TORI NICHOLE ELLIS 1041335023 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW VINCENT EMERY 2128476734 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS ANTHONY EMOLA 1041181296 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL SOUTHERN ENGLISH 2003732138 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA SCHILLER ENLOE 1040785123 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODIE LYNN ERICKSON 1013272775 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA GRACE ESCUE 2193063111 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN TYLER ESCUE 2198863836 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE PARADIS ESPARZA 1040790941 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON DOMINIC ESPARZA 3382623832 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ELIZABETH ESSLER 1021755462 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA LEA ETHERIDGE 1208103099 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE ETTERLING 1015266662 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY DIEFFENBACH EUBANK 1204736596 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE THOMAS EUBANK 2171218869 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBBIE ELAINE EUSTACE 1116066129 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE NEIL EUSTACE 1116066070 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YVONNE EVANS 1041004679 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ATKIN EVANS 1041573819 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUADALUPE EVANS 1026484608 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNIE BREALON EVANS 1040640400 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BEEKLY EVANS 1041196094 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADFORD KENT EVANS 1041196060 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD COLEMAN EVERETT 1041311220 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY WADE EVERETT 1040743667 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTI LYNN EVERETT 1040624211 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEE EWELL 1150975130 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JEROME FAGAN JR 1040730499 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNINGS THOMAS FAIRCHILD 1179352766 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON RYAN FALLS 1060313305 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL MARTINDALE FARNSWORTH 1041570534 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE RHEY FARNSWORTH 1041537705 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ELAINE FARNSWORTH 1040656413 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY LYNN FARNSWORTH 1040634819 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN LEE FARRELL 1182882168 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY SCOTT FARRICE 2157534554 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID FARST 1145668895 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE KIM FAUSETT 2172439927 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY DON FAUSETT 2172441406 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTA GAIL FAUST 1041297027 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE HOLUBEC FAWCETT 1040762696 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW COLVIN FAWCETT 1040738655 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BURKETT FAZZINO 1041056784 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDY ANN FELDMAN 1176196255 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN H FELDMAN 1040578770 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE ANTHONY FELLERS 1040454881 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY LAVERNE FELLERS 1029062692 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE M FERGUSON 1175536420 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT SHAWN FERRELL 1063244569 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN LEIGH FERRIS 1176987622 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BROWN FIECHTNER 1040604851 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY DEAN FIELD 1040697160 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLA SUZETTE VICKERS FIELD 1040898839 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES FORREST FIFER II 1041646814 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MILLER FIKES 1127159339 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANN FINCH 1040799817 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN ERIC FINLEY 1041166961 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISA DAYLE FINLEY 1041171720 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DUANE FIRL 2129882563 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD CLARK FISCHER 3382624152 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BART LYNN FISCHER 2161034645 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KURT FISHER 1040533803 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ANN FISHER 2145933670 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYE KAHRE FITZ 1041387773 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRINA MICHELLE FITZGERALD 1210001094 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GROVER GENE FITZGERALD 2123136018 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JANE FITZGERALD 2140382010 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD SCOTT FITZPATRICK 1040701865 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON BOYD FLANIGAN 1040515504 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA JOY FLEEGER 1040702195 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD EDWARD FLEMING JR 2000208465 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA DENISE FLEMING 2000208742 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA KNIGHT FOLEY 1210639078 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER BRIAN FOLEY 1034253947 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED BIAGGIO FONTANA JR 1041648536 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY A FONTANA 1041352046 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY RICHARD FORD 1041382117 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVELYN MILBERGER FRANCIS 1041552218 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA PERKINS FRANCIS 1041575672 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN CRISWELL FRANER 1040858034 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JAMES FRANKS 2109782321 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ARTHUR FRANKS JR 1120927459 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN PAIGE FRANKS 1120910773 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WILLIAM FRAY 1159475871 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL GAY FREE 1041149972 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAILEY KAY FREEMAN 1201766212 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE MELVIN FREEZE JR 1041617291 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA LYNN FREEZE 1040681610 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS DARWOOD FRENCH 1041429413 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH JANE FRENCH 1040709875 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES FRENCH 1040709881 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONOVAN CHARLES FRENCH 1169899691 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERLE GUNTER FRENCH 1041152428 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT ELLIOTT FREUND 1181105342 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEIGH FRIEDECK 1157759491 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETSY ANN FRITZ 1040704610 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET ESTILL GALINDO 2164675998 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LEA GALINDO 1005224612 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA EUGENIA GALINDO 1040633026 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RUBEN GALLEGO 1040730032 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN SEAN GARCIA 2153445479 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LETICIA MARIE GARCIA 1041242842 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN GARCIA 2129070066 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARLI BROOKE GARCIA 2176229515 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CHRISTOPHER GARCIA 1040731744 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DWIGHT GAREY 1112079051 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS HAROLD GARRETT 1040643063 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEANNE GARRISON 1090481064 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOLEDAD GARZA 1156229211 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AROLDO GARZA 1041338958 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON LYNN GASTOL 2219977829 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGH NOLAN GATHINGS 1041476312 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI RUTH MATHIS GAY 1040636607 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LYNN GAY 1040636551 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICE FRANCESCA GAY 1156338001 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE GEORGE GAY 2159118484 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY CHLOE GAYLE 1040635718 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINTON RAY GEFFERT 1099061543 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA PATTERSON GENTRY 1072981735 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN ROSS GEORGE 1192308174 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE LOVE GEORGE 2119536627 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRTLE ELAINE GIBBS 1041398465 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY VERNON GIBSON 1196082987 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN MEREDITH GILBERT 1190984556 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TREVOR GREY GILBERT 2150787702 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY JEAN GILLENWATER 1040537131 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL GILLETT 1041359914 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON R GILMORE 1172500210 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICIA CLAIRE GILMORE 1078966994 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA PIOTROWSKI GILMORE 1172500223 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMERON SUE GILTS 1041504544 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT BRUCE GLASGOW 1058752227 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEBE LOIS GLASGOW 1058766518 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN SCHORRE GLOVER 1040621054 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE HAYS GLOVER III 1041073062 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA WHITEHEAD GOEN 1062580334 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELYN ANN GOERIG 2122881961 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KACIE WALLACE GONZALES 2195866813 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLEY WALKER GONZALEZ 1040521062 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARCY LYNNE GOODYK 1047813074 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON JAMES GOODYK 1049831236 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERLE ALAN GOURLEY 1172793374 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL GRAESSER 1040617135 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZELMA JANE GRAGG 1041059414 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDELL ERIC GRAGG 1041577955 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY HANEY GRANT 1171569706 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ERNEST GRANT 1040543919 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER REX GREAVES 1009600206 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON PATRICK GREEN 2193204631 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID GREEN 2160952368 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY CARL GRENWELGE 1041060205 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA MARIE GRENWELGE 1101463292 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL H GRENWELGE-BAUR 1129775255 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH L M GRIESBACH 1042815519 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL CRAIG GRIFFIN 2197528654 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JAMES GRIFFIN 1040625748 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON VERMILYEA GRIFFIN 1117197818 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DEAN GRIFFIN 1117248359 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAY GRIFFING II 1093633280 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON GRIFFING 1174022998 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA AVERYT GRIGSBY 1126710005 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLISON GRIGSBY JR 1151818929 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ARTHUR GRIMES 1205605954 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ELIZABETH MELDGAARD GRISMER 2147877084 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAINEY DANIELLE GRISWOLD 1209139468 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KASE AARON GRISWOLD 1202266996 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERNAN GUERRA SANTOS 2155921639 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA ISABEL GUERRERO 2211012182 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD GARNETT GUERRIERI 1040821075 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY DEAN GUEST 1040642469 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD FRANK GURKA JR 1040973648 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ORALIA WEBBER GURKA 1040992083 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JACKSON GUSEWELLE 1041256505 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA CAROL GUSEWELLE 1040519577 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANTHONY GUTIERREZ 1040745574 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA DAWN GUTIERREZ 1041204159 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBAN ALBERT GUTIERREZ 1041203937 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACIELA GUZMAN 1042133359 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JEFFERSON GWYN 1168711899 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELINE MARIA HAAS 2168485714 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON CRAIG HACKNEY 1060318013 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD FLOYD HADDEN 1040695825 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETH ANN HADDEN 1040695818 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ELAINE HAGEMEIER 1136702882 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PHILLIP HAGEMEIER 1136093359 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET KIM HAGERTY 1077643219 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE CHAD HALBERT 1041183558 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL SCOTT HALE 1040646147 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ANN HALE 1040646134 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RICHARD HALL 1041604255 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRIEDA K HALL 1218682241 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY FIELDER HAMILTON 1217172407 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY GORDON HAMILTON 1217172392 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUGUST MONTANA HAMMACK 1207737764 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER COURT HAMMER 2133909047 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN JOSEPH HAMMER 2122130627 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN EMERSON HAMMOND 1218934732 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA BAUER HAMPTON 1009983910 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY WAYNE HAMPTON 1009983906 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KAE HANCOCK 1004755575 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISA HELENE HAND 1103006884 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HUIE HAND 1016009595 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET A HANDLEY 1006863159 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB BRYANT HANKINS 2212517838 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISIS HANNA 1220100930 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH LANETTE HANNA 1040845858 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RUSSELL HANNA 1040981198 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA SUE ALLEN HANNES 1041603519 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA N HANSEN 1110985916 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK DAVID HANSEN 1167009805 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN LANIER HANSON 2125834268 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOETTE EVEALYN HARDIN 1216187445 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDMUND JOSEPH HARDIN 1118547144 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MARIE JOHNSON HARDIN 1118548175 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE MARY HARGETT-NESHYBA 1142278115 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA LYNN HARPER 1041561596 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MENEFEE HARPOLD 1030116890 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER P HARRELL 1040797577 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM HENRY HARRIS 1142705516 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE DAVID HARRIS 1000998717 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYNER BRANSON HARRIS 2175341126 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ORLANDO HARRIS 1041555412 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL THOMAS HARRIS 1041101193 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGIE RENEE HARRIS 1041163851 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS ALEXANDER HARRISON 1203730942 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYLVIA JEAN HARRISON 1041202384 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MORRIS HARRISON 1040770574 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKY WILLIAMS HARRISON 1041538167 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MORRISS HARRISON 1041538151 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY STANDLEY HART 1040862398 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDEE MORRIS HARTSFIELD 1041071910 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNY HOFFMAN HARTSFIELD 1040622637 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MITCHELL HARTT 1128939045 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY VASHTI HARTZOG 1100201366 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD LEE HARTZOG 1100201378 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOBIN KEITH HARVEY 1189521579 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELLA ANN HARVEY 2214794805 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FORD HOCTCHKISS ANDERSON HARVEY 2185072751 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARA BURLA BARNES HASCALL 1209795199 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWENDOLYN SUE HATTAWAY 1040641298 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL DAVID HATTAWAY 1040641280 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HENRY HAVARD 1031663192 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KELLER HAVARD 1031613927 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN HAVENS 1008216220 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH GAYE HAWKINS 1022304958 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY ATKINSON HAWKINS III 1021895701 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOE HAYEK 1118815252 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA GRANT HAYEK 1118815247 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC WILLIAM HAYNES 2168282029 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA CUNNINGHAM HEADLEE 1017025183 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LYNN HEGAR 1040641100 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGO HEIN JR 1040609793 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOLORES CATLIN HEIN 1040609803 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER SEAN HELMS 1100324032 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE RAY HEMANN 1179433837 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH PETRUS HEMMESTAD 1200511546 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LITTLEBERRY HENDRY IV 1040853751 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARA DAVIS HENNINGS 1041134535 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAIRE ELIZABETH HENNINGS 2144140217 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEE HENRY 1040755057 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAIME MARIE HENRY 2136999012 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JUNE HERRMAN 1041309760 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURIEL STUBKJAER HESBY 1040606073 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROYCE HEARLD HICKMAN JR 1041133632 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH TOLMAN HIGBEE 1041108407 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY MARIE HIGGINS 2125688893 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ELLIOTT HILL 2169524434 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY LYNN HILLAND 1040859618 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN HILLNER 1041196733 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN YVONNE HILTON 1040737216 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN GREGORY HIMMEL 1204234582 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE JEAN BUSSEY HINES 1040718976 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA PRICE HINKLE 1060343396 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WALTER HINKLE 1101285734 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HILARIO HINOJOSA 1193205338 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH ROSLYN HIPPLE 3382332552 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMELIA LOPEZ HODGE 1041271964 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS HOLT HODGE 1040645095 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EARL HODGE 1041597796 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY RUTH HODGE 1040610058 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVER J HODGE III 1040564393 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE WAYNE HODGES 1060620044 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY FRANK HODGES 1157898395 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN BORISKI HODGES 1041547814 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALLAN HOEGSBERG 2126061080 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY HOELSCHER 1143061238 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN D HOFFMAN 2152927344 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAY HOFFMAN 1040966502 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LYNN HOFFMAN 1041105175 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA WILIECE HOFFMAN 2202851177 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY ALLAN HOGAN 1040645620 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN WALLACE HOHERTZ 1040818423 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLI ELIZABETH HOLLAND 2183940712 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALTER HOLLINGSWORTH 1040615531 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE ELAINE HOLLIS 1041579530 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANN HOLLOWAY 1040791392 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDIA INGRAM HOLLOWAY 1211174379 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN S HOLLOWAY 1211174351 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GAYLE HOLM 1032540896 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLTON COOPER HOLM 1142725333 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI RENEE HOLT 1041568930 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNA NICOLE HOLT 2120667488 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGERS MAYREL HOLT 1040601893 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN KAY HOLTMAN 1040697517 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE MARY HOLUB 1157453210 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN ANTHONY HOLUB 1038822137 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHAEL HONEA 1040720796 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN LYNN HONEYCUTT 1001448217 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY MICHAEL HOOD 1041221228 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIVIAN LEE HOOD 1041225799 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA DEAN HOPKINS 1204850553 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIA MAXINE HOPPER 2133709945 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY WILLIAM HOPPER 2133709457 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE BROOKE HORAK 1040803361 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS MARIE HORNUNG 1040689696 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL ELIZABETH HOUSE 1178143990 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD CORBETT HOUSTON 1041216475 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MCARTHUR HOWARD 1171064722 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE WAYNE HOWARD 1007122400 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRINSON HOWARD 1162208873 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANNE HOWARD 1041430877 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WAYNE HOWARD 1040695217 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHRYN HOWARD 1040695181 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON MONIQUE HOWELL 1041608431 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS WAYNE HRNCIR 1041538608 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STANA REAANN HROMAS 1041525313 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN ROSS HROMAS 1041209342 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON MICHELLE HUCHINGSON 1038159810 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN HUDSON 1007633163 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JEAN HUFFORD-LOFTIN 2128738288 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE TIM HUGGHINS 1040617458 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN ANN HULL 1090997057 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY B HUMPHFRES III 1000140658 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY J HUNT 1040901009 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD DEAN HUNT 1052648263 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JOAN HURT 2136611450 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI BURKHALTER HUTCHINS 1214563538 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL MCDOW HUTCHINSON 1143491925 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN HUTCHINSON 1041236610 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD NOLAN HUTCHINSON 1040529191 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANNE HUTCHINSON 2156207491 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMETT JUSTIN IRICK 1040638608 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LEONARD JACKSON 1001124096 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY LEE JACKSON 1166702958 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY STONEWALL JACKSON 1041229452 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROD DEWEY JACKSON 1081803878 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY NICOLE JACKSON 1079139687 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IMA MICHELE JACKSON 1041597720 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE KEY JACKSON 1001124106 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN C JACKSON 1040649103 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE JACKSON 1207280281 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON LEE JACKSON 1079106443 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE JOYCE JACOBS 1041144044 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH EDWARD JACOBS 2185568134 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH JACOBS 1060636897 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JOHN JACOBS 1060636995 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC RUEBEN JACOBSON 1041240784 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY JEANNE JAEDICKE 1040625674 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL FREDERICK JAEDICKE 1040625688 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE M JAGGARS 1191005665 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON THOMAS JAGGARS 1191006123 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON BYRON JAMES 1041149917 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEIGH JAMES 1041622925 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY CLAIR JAMES 2170573479 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIETTA COMPTON JAMES 1040923763 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL WILLIAM JAMES 1040923818 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONSTANCE JENSEN JANAC 1040534813 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JAMES JANECEK 1188144361 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY THOMAS JANECEK 1098731014 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA SMITH JAY 2162239620 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAGE LANE JENNINGS 2140847380 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN ALLEN JENNINGS 2140847367 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS MACIK JESKE 1040656838 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN JETER 1120728384 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE MARY JETER 1120719708 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH TANNER JEWELL 1040691748 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAY JOHNSON 1040683697 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON SHANE JOHNSON 1213917859 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA VENTURELLA JOHNSON 1119265257 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MENTRA JOYCE JOHNSON 1040724009 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIKA STIEBER JOHNSON 1100691428 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA FRANCES JOHNSON 2169524508 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WESLEY JOHNSON 1185323060 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALKER JACE JOHNSON 2186824131 11



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH LARRY JOHNSON 1040617560 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN KURT JOHNSON 1021838012 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PAUL JOHNSON 1186739310 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA CLIPSON JOHNSON 1186462440 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERYL W JOHNSON 1041027064 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RON ERIC JOHNSON 1205629960 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES JOHNSON 1049199789 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA BRIDGES JOHNSON 1068708765 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN PATRICK JOHNSON 1071633138 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK HILTON JOHNSON 1070633385 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY WAKEFIELD JOHNSON 1021838357 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON RIDDLE JOHNSON 1041027055 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNA ROGERS JOHNSTON 1041347643 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE JEAN JOLLY 1180185877 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK DANIEL JOLLY 2222751506 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DANIEL JOLLY 1187766548 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY RASMUSSEN JONES 1040696475 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLIS ANNE JONES 1150172422 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE DYER JONES 1040611810 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE K JONES 1163680643 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN L JONES 1041611903 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GOLDEN JONES 2221975541 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LOUIS JONES 1049814234 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA STEWART JORDAN 1039294961 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ELLIS JORDAN 1041140294 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY JANE JORDAN 1041140304 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WELDON EARL JORDAN 1040790726 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN JOSEPH 1040603623 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GASTON JOSEPH 1040608470 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ERIC JUAREZ 1026576597 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE RENEE JUAREZ 1148024265 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL ANN JUSTICE-BRADLEY 2145955031 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJORIE FAYE KAEMMERLING 1041138674 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL ELROY KAEMMERLING 1198450484 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ANTHONY KALINEC 1126584718 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE MARIE KALISEK 1041273201 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE KASPER 1158694230 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL WILLIAM KAY 2197635082 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LEIGH KECK 2131209605 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON THOMAS KECK 2131209596 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUNNY JAENECKE KEELAN 1120767363 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LYLES KEELAN 1144132156 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN KEELING 1031911700 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA J KEELING 1031844072 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBBIE MEUSE KELLEN 1159348282 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL VERNON KELLEN 1041635492 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM ALDER KELLER 1173465092 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANI KELLER 2130267277 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL GRACEANN KELLEY 2124645736 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA ROSA KELLY 1209737284 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WILLIAM KELLY 1091261336 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PAUL KELLY 1040898168 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNETTE KELLY 1040630187 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALAN KELLY 1041070685 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS JAMES KELTNER 1061538115 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY JOHN KEMP 1136735676 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE MARIE JEAN KENNEDY 1041034473 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL C KENNEDY 1041570445 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LYNN KERNS 1004646485 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY NATHAN KERR 1040632414 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BANKS KERSTETTER 1207489139 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY JILL KESSLER 2208569775 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY WAYNE KEYS 1040688867 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE REAGAN KILLIAN 2164875036 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LEE KILLION 1040895340 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIELLE GERALDINE KILLOUGH 1112489142 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL KILLOUGH 1112512527 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WILLIAM KINDT 2170328136 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN KING 2212609725 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE IRENE KINNEY 1037549547 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RICHARD KINNEY 1040692941 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATJA MAE KIRCHNER 2207257021 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN TYLER KIRK 2020242327 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY WULFERT KISER 1160682466 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY SCOTT KISER 2142596971 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE JAMES KLECKLEY 1041293125 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORA RAYE KLEIBER 1013906771 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDOLPH FLETCHER KLEIBER 1013890393 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY LYNN KLEKAR 1109387258 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN KLEKAR 1109387262 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTEN MONTGOMERY KLEPPEL 2000759802 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN KAY KLEPPEL 2132263554 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA KLUCARICH GUESS 1127694310 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON KAY KLUMPYAN 1105016701 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH N KLUMPYAN III 1105016772 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE MICHAEL KNAPEK 1040514920 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH W KNAUER 1040585145 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANN KNEZEK 1040660889 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER KOCMOUD 1198609200 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS EDWARD KOLAR 1041314874 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY KOLKHORST 1040585243 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD F KOLKHORST 1040585236 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HENRY KOLKHORST JR 1006592053 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA DENNIS KOLKHORST 1041196629 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY EVERETT KOLKHORST 1041196617 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH KOLOGINCZAK 1041004959 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ANTONE KONDERLA 1041267318 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES THOMAS KORNEGAY 1040634842 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE CAROL KORNHOFF 1040930191 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND MICHAEL KORNHOFF 1040745638 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRYSTA ELIZABETH KOTHMANN 1144158913 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULETTE MICHELE KOVARNIK 1021589377 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY DOSS KRC 1040520924 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL EDWARD KRC 1040585449 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN SUE KRCHNAK 1102354669 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE ANTHONY KRCHNAK 1118154997 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD BRUCE KREIDER 1125733312 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER CODY KRENEK 1209067590 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANN KROLCZYK 1040624160 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL LEE KRUEGER 1040828806 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSANNE MORGAN KRUEGER 1167409075 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN CHRISTOPHER KRUG 1153808532 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIXIE KNIGHT KRUG 1165396757 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ANN KRUSE 1040546418 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE ANTHONY KRUSE 1040907319 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN RENEE CEMINO KUBICHEK 1040780924 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JOYCE KUEHN 1036341692 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HAROLD KUNZ 1040635067 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN A KURATKO 1131855492 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK THOMAS LABARBERA 1040892577 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH NAOMIE LABAUVE 2173133388 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHINE MOORE LACEY 2139025319 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNY LEE LACKEY 1041117862 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER DON LAIR 1041230027 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS LEA LAIR 1041230015 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD ALAN LAMB 2124678224 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MARK LAMB 1041032000 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH KYLE LAMB 1160844212 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICA ALLISON LAMB 2124401417 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY NEWTON LAMBERT 1040755159 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TENNILLE KRYSTAL LAMON 1041513519 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ALLEN LAMPE 1041603655 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN JEAN LAMPE 1040710219 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KRUEGER LAMPO 1041371534 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER J LAMPO 1040899282 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA LEE LANCE 1159423330 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RUSSELL LANDER 1041204472 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER WILLIAM LANE 1173488378 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON LANGFORD 2166028655 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY DIANNE LAPRADE 1041161883 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE MALLOY LATOUR 2119552999 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE MARIE LATSCH 1202740824 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE LATTERMAN 1040658759 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMON KIM LATTERMAN 1040658700 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID LAWLER 1113296468 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH HOLDER LE BLANC 1146984697 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE DAWN LEATHAM 1040789104 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID J LEATHAM 1040794751 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEANNA JOY LEBATO 1179379463 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON SCOTT LEBATO 1178602049 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH URLAN LEBLANC 1146984802 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIGITTE LYNN LEBOEUF 1176456323 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FILIPA PAULA LECHIN 1179170497 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN GRACE LEE 1174806436 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADEL LEE 2203352191 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUBREY MICHELLE LEGGETT 1184370391 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN T PERKINS LEHR 1040703571 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY DIANE LENZ 1041151861 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANNETTE LENZ 1041276085 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JOSEPH LENZEN 1169549844 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EUGENE LEON 1219861112 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI SHULER LEPORI 1122306624 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN PROCTOR LESTER 1040790340 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JAMES LETOURNEAU 1041000636 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES FARLEY LEUGEMORS 1204917835 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA RAYLENE LEWIS 1040941194 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN LEE LEWIS 2143480933 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN ANN LEWIS 2214154818 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD JAY LEWIS 2213954117 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN LEWIS 1041367391 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD ALTON LEWIS 1040610880 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY RUEL LEYDECKER JR 1147969082 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE GORDON LIERE 1040638704 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY BARRON LIGHTFOOT 1041561928 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA BOBETTE LIGHTFOOT 1040605543 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH BISHOP LIGHTSEY 1040608539 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVER MILTON LIGHTSEY JR 1040608541 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA JEAN LIGHTSEY 1041576713 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY AMANDA LILES 1040820704 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON LEE LINDBLADE 1107094743 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HOWARD LINDSEY 1040887547 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA GENTRY LINDSEY 1058400021 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON WESLEY LINDSTROM 2142288003 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAYLE LYNETTE LINDSTROM 2148655149 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER SCOTT LINGREN 1041057257 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA GAIL LINKEM 2189697237 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ALLENE LINNE 1220715762 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JES WORTH LINNE 1220715758 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB MICHAEL LIPKO 2122670828 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LINTON LIPSCOMB 1040682850 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES LISKE 1164312462 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLON CODY LITTLE 2194310749 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WHITE LOCKE 1040619429 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX LEE LOCKMAN 2202826260 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN JEANETTE LODGE 2161258474 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LEONARD LOGGINS 1040814483 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY LEA LOHMEYER 1041564600 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP CHARLES LOHMEYER 2197514093 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY LEE LONG 1003927067 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RON LONGORIA 1040747067 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW LOPEZ III 1202864992 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIELLA YASMIN LOREDO 2214392025 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA SHAEFFER LOTT 1081489936 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN MURPHY LOTT 1084432098 73



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADEN GEORGE LOWE 2167588283 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHESTER IAN ROBLES LU 2119952741 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH ATKINSON LUCAS 1059868995 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDGAR LUCE 1114207306 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY BUSH LUEPNITZ 1040561660 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LUGO 1040999500 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONIO LUNA 1040669355 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN LUNSFORD 1043300798 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISKA THOMPSON LUSK 1040663942 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE ELAINE LUSTICK 1041411923 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK F LYKES JR 1000402048 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUGENE DOUGLAS LYLES III 1181003536 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALDER ADDISON LYNCH 2202826452 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA CARPENTER LYNCH 1041091452 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID E LYNCH 2200092790 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA GAY LYNN 1124197460 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD GARY LYNN 1124163197 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE GEPHART LYONS 1167270960 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD W LYONS 1167271005 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS CLINTON LYSTER 1041202851 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC ALLEN MACHINSKI 1206111111 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID MACICEK 1060458146 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA K MACIK 1041412679 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA LYNN MADDEN 1197156576 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON REAGAN MAGEE 1152117811 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE ELAINE MAGGARD 1040686282 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH MAGHIELSE 2184442889 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON GREGG MAJEWSKI 1122658149 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD PATRICK MAJEWSKI 1122658154 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA ANDREWS MAKERNEY 1040697984 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL LYNNE MALLETT 1040588873 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWAYNE M MALLETT 1040588860 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONYA JOYCE MALNAR 1032118016 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NIKOLAS KRISTOF MANAK 1126398671 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANI LORAE MANESS 1172094483 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARVIN LESLIE MANESS 1018638809 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES ADOLPH MANESS 1040964042 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN MANTHEI 1040682884 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT PAUL MARCAVAGE JR 1117480046 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY JAMES MARCUM 1182337351 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NAJAT ELBAJ MARDEN 1041347063 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA SUE MAREK 1082702345 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDA ANNE MARINO 1040601506 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL MARION 1040945130 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAFFI MARIE MARIOTTI 2195622808 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA TERESA MARKHAM GUERRIERI 1040806783 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARAN COLLINS MARKO 1040569659 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGIL LEE MARKO 1040734367 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES KEITH MARKWOOD 1045184754 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY L MARRIOTT 1100037626 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK THOMAS MARRIOTT 2000258058 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ELIZABETH MARSH 1041355620 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA HOGAN MARTIN 1040636393 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE MARTIN 1040678615 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE LYNN MARTIN 1041117964 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND STEELE MARTIN 1040987579 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL MARTIN 2141998850 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRIETTA MARIE MARTIN 2141998911 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON THOMAS MARTIN 2120139414 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH NICOLE MARTIN 1159872059 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY DEAN MARTIN 1093705393 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEATSON ANDREW MARTIN-SPINKS 1207567040 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA YVONNE MARTINEZ 1040286049 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH SELINA MARTINEZ 1202803538 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIAN MARTINEZ 2172895319 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MARIE MARUCCI 1041620515 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY HILTON MASON 1040710986 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONJA HALE MASON 1041631483 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE MARIE MASON 1041208426 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE TRENE MASON ALVAREZ 1060414146 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA JANECEK MATHERS 1118333639 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOM DEWAYNE MATHERS 1118409702 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOT LARKIN MATHEWS 1041611285 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE JERRY MATUS JR 1040603578 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY SEBESTA MATUS 1041573985 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA SULLIVAN MATZKE 1041132515 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY DELANE MAURO 2139002743 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY LEE MAY 1175024451 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL HUNTER MAYFIELD 2202533830 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTA LEONA MAYOR 1109211474 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA DARLENE MCALEECE 2171221776 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH NOEL MCCAIN 2138357242 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLENE ADELL MCCAIN 2138357219 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERNON WADE MCCAIN 2138401295 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TY WADE MCCAIN 2138357235 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN ROBERT MCCARTY 1041543379 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD JUSTIN MCCLANAHAN 1029089742 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN MILLS MCCLESKEY 1040599584 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN STEVEN MCCLURE 1054978462 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLEIGH ANN MCCLURE 1055360130 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT GERARD MCCLYMOND 2194873501 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMY SUZZANNE MCDANIEL 2212857437 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH MCDONALD 2187594834 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRIAN MCDONALD 2204432082 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECELIA ANN MCDONALD 1165276093 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL EUGENE MCDONALD 1042490221 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORENA ABIGAIL VERLAGE MCDOUGAL 2136756901 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAIN MCDOUGAL JR 1040698773 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE GRANT MCDOUGAL 1040698760 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIXIE LEE MCDOUGAL 1040915412 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DENNIS MCDOUGAL 1040918507 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN H MCELROY 1113303817 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERI FREEMAN MCEWEN 1040662143 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL ORUS MCGEE 1094370183 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARMEN DENISE MCGEE 1155261259 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN AQUINAS MCGINLEY JR 1207072627 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL WAYNE MCGUIRE 1040614083 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTA LEONOR MCGUIRE 1040614077 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MEANS MCKAY 1101364997 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY WADE MCKAY 1101364984 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE COFER MCKELLAR 1040664573 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE FAYE MCKINLEY 1115265910 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA MCKINLEY 1148894167 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN NICOLE MCKNIGHT 1149776074 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW THOMAS MCKNIGHT 1177946797 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY WYATT MCLAUGHLIN 1127871275 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WARRINGTON MCMATH 1040811192 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA SHAVER MCMICHEN 1040599606 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHAEL MCMICHEN 1040615475 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGAN ELIZABETH MCNAMARA 1207854149 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD ADAM MCWATERS 1123828575 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLIENE M MCWHORTER 1033096955 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EARL MCWHORTER SR 1032712858 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ELIZABETH MCWHORTER 1212642565 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN KURTIS MECHAM 1068494513 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA REYES MECHAM 1145001423 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LOUIS MEDINA 1026513614 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA DIANE MEDINA 1026513605 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET HIEBELER MEECE 1040696819 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS PATRICK MEECE 1040780308 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY LYNN MEEKS 1040564816 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ORLANDO MELENDEZ JR 3382772111 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY DEAN MELVIN 2148930470 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA MAGDALENA MENDEZ 1041032691 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MENEFEE 1040911714 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH MENGERS 1031521386 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY WHEELER MERKER 1041597555 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB STEPHEN MERKLE 2186269598 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE LOUISE MESICK 2218423804 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA SUSAN MICHEL 1017119738 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ANN MICHEL 1016800483 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RANDALL MICHEL 1040687287 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY WELBOURNE MIDDLEBROOK 1067504570 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNE MIESEN 1114059948 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOHN MIESEN JR 1113839918 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYELLEN MILBURN 1041596481 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DINA SPLANE MILLER 1040645612 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANLY ALLEN MILLER 1040678921 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BLAKELY MILLER 1040724835 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA DIANE MILLER 1143504342 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN FLAGA MILLER 1143189904 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA GRACE MILLER 1177040889 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY MILLER 1041580355 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR ANN ELLERBROCK MILLER 1174344502 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ALAN SZOT MILLER 1193086059 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN ALLEN MINNICK 1071858704 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LETICIA MORALES MIRANDA 1041420533 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN LESLIE MITCHELL 1040776293 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK CHRISTOPER MITCHELL 1041563942 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDY ALEXANDER MITTAN 2151320457 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLA MARIANA MITTAN 2151320627 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLEY ANNE MIZER 1041350557 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS L MOEHLMAN 1041070967 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON EDWARD MOGFORD 1180686474 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN MONNAT 1041016019 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARVEY ALAN MONTGOMERY 1040653822 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY WAYNE MONTGOMERY 1025622292 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE KAY MOODY 2140847572 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CAROL MOODY 2140847658 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY LORAINE MOONEY 1040548673 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER GREGORY MOONJIAN JR 1195986721 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY SUZANNE MOORE 1185722870 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON JAMES MOORE 1041191180 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LONNIE DEE MOORE 1040608784 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN FARRAR MOORE 1131746836 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL SMITH MOORE 1040664914 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEOFFREY STUART MOORE 1116399392 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSEL KENT MOORE 1101452786 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA HARRIS MOORE 1101452803 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALAN MORGAN 1040581849 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA JEAN MORGAN 1040581910 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LENICE WALKER MORGAN 1005563378 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ALAN MORGAN 1018991577 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA GAINEY MORGAN 1013401343 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD PARISH MORGAN 1058648574 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVAN JP MORGAN 2184592701 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL STEVEN MORRISON 1007204287 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES FRANKLIN MOSELEY 1032726001 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PIXEY ANNE MOSLEY 1040916510 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA W MOSSMAN 1008970263 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD DALE MOTLEY 1041640067 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LACI ELIZABETH MOUNT 1179059116 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ASHLEY MUEHR 1157735533 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WAYNE MUENCHOW 1122398349 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANETTE SCRUGGS MUENCHOW 1122352688 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ANNE MULLEN 1060006856 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES MULLEN 1040730176 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA JOHNSON MULLET 1040595487 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ROBINSON MULLINS 1041563568 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN SWEENEY MULVEY 1208084922 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PALMA CASH MURPHY 1041341004 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDREY ANN MURRAY 1040720765 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL THOMAS MURRAY JR 2145958165 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA EZELL MUSHINSKI 1159570279 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS ANTHONY MUSHINSKI 1159789689 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN DARBY MUSIAL 1109358578 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN MUSSER 1040929612 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA GAY MUSSER 1041150079 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN MAKAYLA MUTH 2155003313 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLYN NICOLE MUTH 2155003275 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY LORRAINE MYERS 2160211931 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISSA ANN NABOZNY 2173743185 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL R NAPIER 1143926044 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKI ANN NASR 1127400258 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GHAZI SAID NASR 1127853023 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ELLEN NATSIOS 1188482326 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW STEPHEN NATSIOS 1188482548 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN REGINA ACOT NAYGA 2183831950 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WILLIAM NEALE II 2154094678 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIANA LEE NEEDHAM 1165540320 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID NEIBERT 2131213382 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALLORY PIERCE NEILL 1185533624 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE A NELSEN 2204395925 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY CARL NELSON 1175006372 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVIA FOTOPOULOS NELSON 1215308135 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIE HOOPER NELSON 1014599548 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MARTIN NELSON 1129392208 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KARL NELSON JR 1129380541 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY KAY NEMEC 1040814197 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KENNEDY NESHYBA 1019776066 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LOU NESS 1040801718 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYAL ALLEN NEVELS 2185385803 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANNE NEVELS 2186950901 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DUDLEY NEVELS 1041574417 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN HAMMACK NEVLUD 1000265509 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JULIUS NEVLUD JR 1000265495 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JADINE JADE NGAI 1045904163 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HONG P NGUYEN 1121437838 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THIEN T NGUYEN 2148027300 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOANG THI NGUYEN 2171473517 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAN THANH NGUYEN 2171473538 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK RIX NICHOLS 1131759143 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL TED NIEMEYER 1040594604 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES NIEMEYER 1041572782 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE MICHELLE NILLES 2151140220 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ALICE NIXON 1012977370 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST ALAN NOACK 1001439279 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN NOAK 1041100455 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LOCKE NOLAN 1159151573 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN LYNN NOLAN 1040547168 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRETA FRANCES NORTON 1040589783 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY NORTON 1040655579 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERLYN MAPES NOVAK 1136039704 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EUGENE NOVAK 1136053216 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD STENSON O'NEAL 1041151698 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE PARSONS O'NEILL 1040650721 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIDAN ODONNELL 2128866929 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ALAN OEHLERT 1041096234 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN SUE OFIELD 1040613798 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL EDWARD OGDEN 1062056227 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET CECILIA OGLE 1170565714 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH MAE OLIPHANT 1165089189 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SUSAN OLIVAREZ 1041596622 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLAVIO M OLIVAREZ JR 1040590358 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH DANIEL ONDRASEK JR 1040607145 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ALENE ONDRASEK 1040784620 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD EUGENE ONEY 2161467437 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE GROMALA OPALACZ 2199144209 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD STANLEY OPALACZ 2199144232 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANKLIN L OPITZ 1079097503 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ORTEGA 1041123615 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA KAYE ORTIZ 1040725344 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA ROBIN OSBORNE 1123973093 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOYLE LYNN OSBORNE 1123973086 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH M OSBORNE 1041137531 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICARDO ALBERTO OTHICK 1041073378 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROYCE DELANE OVERSTREET 1040732745 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSALINDA OWENS 2157572332 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRUCE OWENS 2157659620 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD GEORGE PAGE 1153072669 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET PAHOLEK 1040595642 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY JOE PAHOLEK 1040595635 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK A PALASOTA 1040662896 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA NOBLES PALASOTA 1040701232 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD BYRON PALASOTA 2128956354 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROXIE DIANE PALCZER 1076584302 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE ANN PALMORE 1040790150 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT SCOTT PALMORE 1040629274 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN LANE PALOMO 1041500771 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESUS ANDRES PALOMO 1198824721 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA WILLSON PANTEL 1040690799 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLEN PANTEL 1040690781 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA NOEL PARADIS 1041557527 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON JAMES PARKER 1041578224 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA RUTH PARKER 1133234213 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALAN PARKER 1062910142 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY DENVER PARKER JR 1039288782 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN RUTH PARRISH 1037179482 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE JOY PARRISH 1202059066 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER MICHAEL PARRISH 2120242509 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BRANTLEY PATE 1040616964 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BENCE PATE 1154820450 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA LYNN PATRICK 1128141258 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSANNA GRACE PATRICK 3382603006 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI LYNN PATTON 1010823779 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRANDON PATTON 1015688858 9



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WAYNE PATTON 1208942942 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL DAWN PAULING-SKINNER 2119753260 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRIET ANN PAYNE 1098548823 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD GENE PAYNE 1098536602 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIAN MICHELLE PAYNE 1040940129 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN-DELL EVELYN PAZZAGLIA 1191849725 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP JAMES PEABODY 1017216773 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAYNA NICOLE PEABODY 1017216804 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ALLEN PEARCE 1040725385 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP GAYLON PEARCE 1040725371 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN JOYNER PEARSALL 1216835067 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA KLAUS PEARSALL 1219231901 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA CULLEN PEDDICORD 1041555987 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS JOHN PEDERSON 1040662849 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ATKINS PEDERSON 1170455993 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY PAUL PEHL 1029531109 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NINFA CORINNE PENA-PURCELL 1173667820 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA GAIL PENDLETON 1001468910 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KENT PENDLETON 1001471870 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELINDA B PENDLEY 1040918031 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE WILLIAM PENICKA JR 1040622525 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE SCHULTE PENNELL 1041130184 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA RUTH PENSON 1040622778 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BARTRAM PENSON JR 1041071981 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IVAN DEE PEREZ 2209880638 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ANN PERKINS 1062565575 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY DON PERKINS 1062565581 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAY PATRANELLA PERRONE 1040582294 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARRID JASON PERRY 1217783701 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE NAN PERRY 1041286619 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEZA PESTI 2169521458 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH MARIE PETERSON 1041099023 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSANNE MARIE PETERSON-DAVES 1041575191 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WELDON KEITH PETITT 1026483040 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL OCONNELL PETROSKI 1040913299 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI LYNN PFEFFER 1040915227 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEE PHILBRICK 2167003636 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN GLENN PHILLIPS 1041029625 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS RANDALL PHILLIPS 1151163434 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES PHILLIPS 1081557471 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY PAUL PHILLIPS 1041126645 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN CURINGTON PHINNEY 1040789330 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID PHINNEY 1041604511 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID PIA 1047297075 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MATTHEW PIERCE 1040899314 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN JOHANNA PIERCE 1041060536 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA ANNE PIERCE 1171350432 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY LEE PIERCE JR 1200179168 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER EDWARD PIGG 2168430946 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOMINGO PINEDA JR 1040944065 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTELLA VEGA PINEDA 1040708110 17



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECILLA PINEDA 2212780117 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY ANN PINEDA-AGUILERA 2218848779 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS LEE PIPER 1219947983 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHELLE RENEE PLEDGER 1205753338 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE CHARLES PLEDGER 2128226535 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENNA LEE POCOCK 1056182063 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICARDO LUIS POCURULL 1041523465 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LEE POEHL 1013732800 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN POELMA 1099040080 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN THOMAS POELMA 1099040154 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAY POENISCH JR 1040797045 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA SAUNDERS POHL 1129674537 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY SCOTT POLEN 1040690809 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY MOORE POLEN 1040793480 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT RUSSELL POLING 1040613906 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MILAM PONDER 1041149606 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD DALE PONDER 1041561391 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ELAINE PONZIO 1041228914 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE EILEEN PONZIO 1040838033 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN JOSEPH PONZIO 1040819922 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH FORSYTHE POOL 1041198190 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEATH POOL 1041198188 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH ANN POPADIUK 1041286043 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE EDWARD POPE 2150747071 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN NICOLE POPE 1180267529 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYBIL ANN POPHAM 1040569713 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON ALLEN POPHAM 1040908504 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD WAYNE POPP 1057607383 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON NOELLE POSEY 1199607306 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH PAUL POUNDERS 1041195953 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY CARY POWE 1138831730 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEREE MICHELLE PRATHER 1041029267 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW MIKEL PRATHER 1041268060 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ANNE PRESNAL 1040964504 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID PRICE 1040742805 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LOU PRICE 1157439186 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WILLIAM PRICE 1151179033 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH R PRICE 1041391921 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN ALBERT PRICE 1004755133 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILAH YVONNE FUCHS PRIHODA 1041609280 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE HENRY PRIHODA JR 1041576525 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JO PRINCE 1040945447 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN JEFFERSON PRINGLE 1125009174 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA DENISE PRINGLE 1125009188 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN PRINZ 1041113315 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ANNE PRITCHARD 1074265744 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN JAMES PROCHASKA 1041565555 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLA GAMMON PROCHASKA 1040628094 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST ALBERT PROCHASKA 1041117827 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL PROVAZEK 1040684780 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN PROVAZEK 1154760027 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA RENEE PROVINES 1128558317 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE JOY PRUETT 1016899351 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN RANDAL PRUETT 1056148412 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANNETTE PRUETT 1056148166 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA LYNN PRYDE 1018542031 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM WILLIAM PRYDE 2202712405 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA MEAD PURCELL 1077785574 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WR PURCELL 1040679530 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ALLAN PURCELL 1097400745 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA JNAE PUSTEJOVSKY 1147730825 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA JOSEPH PUTZ 1040808366 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA KAYE PUTZ 1040675854 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD STANLEY PYNCH 1189832748 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN M QUINN 1041195061 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANN QUINTERS 1127795990 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH STEINMEYER RACKLEY 1031468308 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID TUCKER RACKLEY 1031524396 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LYN RADNITZER 1187368258 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA TIMOTHY RADNITZER 1148705123 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JO ANN RADOVAN 1208752852 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LEIGH RAINES 1041537127 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ANN RAMEDEN 1033031213 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT RAMIREZ 1040685713 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CALVIN RAMIREZ 1040685709 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL A RAMIREZ-BONAFEDE 1167256546 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE JOHN RATHBONE 1040835335 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA SHOUP RATHBONE 1136016933 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSAY RATLIFF 1041584617 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN HANSON RAWSON 1040529999 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE HUBACEK RAYBURN 2138200376 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE STINNETT RAYBURN 1041219519 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN REID REAGAN 2142426044 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACIE MARIE REAM 2218816951 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHLOE ELIZABETH REAM 2218817344 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN FULLER REAVIS 1040761016 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE WAYNE RECTOR JR 2121250446 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANDREW REDMAN 2121636736 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR ANDREW REDMAN 2222095974 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN CARGILL REECE 1100681422 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EZEKIEL REESE JR 2187036940 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH PEARL REESE 2186747948 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY KEAN REGISTER 1040959232 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW FRANCIS REISMEIER 1169601445 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN MARIE REITER 1041276662 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOE REVILLA 1164617527 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN R REYES 1181994354 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA MICHELLE REYES-LISKE 1108717259 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LONA LORAINE REYNOLDS 1040891073 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD WILLIAM REYNOLDS 1040518310 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE HOLLOWAY REYNOLDS 1036359159 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ELISABETH RHEA 1041290767 31



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENEE POLANSKY RHODES 2179523471 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD HAL RHODES II 1118978874 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY APRIL ROSE RICE 2148198532 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE BABINSKI RICHARDS 1041157887 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEROY RICHTER 1041072679 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZELDA MARIE RIGGLE 1040628158 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD GEORGE RILEY 1040663727 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAY RENFROW RILEY 1040891617 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA GORDON RINE 2126098465 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH BELEN RIOS 1147007717 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENITO RIOS JR 2154043750 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILTON EDWARD RISTER 1040681756 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN J RISTOFF 1041125677 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN CHRISTOPHER RISTOFF 2221719335 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE E RITCHEY 1041333275 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY YANDEL RIVERA 2218476071 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRMA RIVERA 1033663646 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR JAMES ROACH JR 1040587440 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY DAVID ROACH 1041367928 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETH HARRELSON ROACH 1041367916 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN DAVID ROBERSON 1184757395 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID HAMILTON ROBERTS 1183031931 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARRON MARIE ROBERTS 1040646553 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA EVONNE ROBERTS 1041426490 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISVI CLARIBEL ROBERTS 1041195768 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOHN ROBERTS 1041384710 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB MATTHEW ROBERTS 2222755752 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH BRIAN ROBERTS 1175037648 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY J ROBERTS 1041043530 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID GEORGE ROBINSON 1016052065 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS JO ROBINSON 1017017422 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY MILLER ROBINSON 1041277239 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY WALKER ROBISON 1129529781 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWIGHT ANDREW ROBLYER 1138627743 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR RENA ROCHA 1171576286 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE LEOFFLER ROCHELLI 1039504593 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIA MOORE RODGERS 1040637278 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM STEPHEN RODGERS 1040637952 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIZA DERBY RODRIGUEZ 2153627544 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY GERARD RODRIGUEZ 1060523728 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA JANE ROESLER 1175038064 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS BRYAN ROESLER 1167256669 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL WARD ROGERS 1034627603 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JOONLEE ROGERS 2146788977 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRIAN ROGERS 1028769505 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOLA MARIE ROGERS 1031224722 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT RAY ROGERS 1012857331 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE GUNN ROGERS 1191198768 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI JUANITA ROGERS 1040771312 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY BETH ROGERS 1137156051 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL KENT ROGERS 1040520116 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLYDE JAMES ROMERO 1147891040 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA GAIL ROMERO 1040683802 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNE ADKINS ROOP 1040685458 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIAN HARRISON ROOSE 1181895055 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALYN GAIL ROPER 2169811346 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIMEE MARIE ROQUET 2145872655 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC PAUL ROQUET 2128322353 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEE ROS 1220718468 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY ROSALES JR 1040570899 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STELLA LOUISE ROSALES 1108668968 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL GENE ROTHER 1040647657 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRELL WAYNE ROWAN 1041599395 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA WHITTLE ROWAN 1041637870 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ROBERT ROY 1169948546 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRIXY ANN ROY 1037934704 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD GENE RUBACK 1040783692 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LYNN RUDD 1040818819 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID RUESINK 1041601367 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE FULTON RUESINK 1041265210 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRESTON JOSEPH RUFFINO 1040579378 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BESSIE JO RUFFINO 1040598574 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS HESTER RUFFINO 1040598590 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD L RUFFINO 1040579397 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH THOMAS RUFFINO 2178837940 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE RUIZ 1041567272 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE JABLONSKI RUSCH 1040680551 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD CHARLES RUSCH 1040680567 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN GRAVES RUSSELL 1042447656 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN E RUSSELL 1156449703 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN DALE RUSSELL 1213956037 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLVA EARL RYAN 1040647345 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARENY LAVON PUTNEY RYDL 1040666384 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARWIN KEITH RYDL 1041069934 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN SABOL 3382346917 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES SALAZAR 1040977151 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA MARIE SALAZAR 1026593274 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMEN LORRAINE SALDUA 1067709449 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE WYNDAM SALE 1040816678 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISSA MARGARET SALINA 1182514702 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALAN SALOMON 1060167932 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA PHILBRICK SALOMON 1059827855 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON RYAN SALOMON 1041351128 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE THOMAS SALTSMAN 1056343547 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CLAIRE SAMMONS 1003064347 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE ALEXANDER SAMSON 2002979982 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN E SAMUELSON 3382409959 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY MURDOCK SANDERS 1040674570 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA POCOCK SANDERS 2156775006 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN SANFORD 1040617979 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA MARIE SANFORD 1041564404 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANISH ANIRUDDHA SANT 2206314622 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEMA SANTANA 1041319920 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLYSON BLAIR SARGEANT 1041986337 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JOHNSON SARGEANT 1041157110 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELVIN BLISS SARGEANT JR 1040624156 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ALLEN SASSANO 1041158618 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ANETTE SASSANO 1041158486 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ROSE SATTEM 1033461222 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT WILLIAM SAXBY 1041241115 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MARIE SCALLAN 1187961013 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL GAY SCAMARDO 1040618145 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN THOMAS SCARMARDO 1040918123 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL MILLER SCARMARDO 1041336263 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA ANNE SCAVO 2212376081 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYLEY WILLIAM SCHACK 2154972799 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIM CAMILLE SCHAMS 1040896649 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY SCOTT SCHAUB 1040562344 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA DARNELL SCHEFFER 1147351553 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS LEON SCHEFFER 1147351548 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY CARL SCHEUMACK 2213464297 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER CATHERINE SCHIAVO 1157579800 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER SCHIAVO 2170376560 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BYRON LEE SCHLATHER 1017935637 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYLA SAWYER SCHLEIDER 1040897159 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA LOU SCHNEIDER 1101664738 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEE ROTHE SCHNEIDER 1040643071 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELMER EDWARD SCHNEIDER 1040640535 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE SCHNELL 2134310968 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN WIESE SCHOELLMAN 1159861371 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DANIEL SCHOELLMAN 1040608381 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALFRED SCHOENEMANN 1040685905 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MEEKS SCHOOLEY 1196694998 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRAHAM EDEN SCHOOLEY SR 1190109409 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA RAE SCHOOLEY 1100267625 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN BLAKE SCHOOLEY 1100267618 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN RALPH SCHROEDER 1040802515 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE CHRISTOPHER SCHULER 1148070684 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELEANOR VETTERS SCHULER 1040676212 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MARIE SCHULTZ 2122016077 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY ELIZABETH SCHULTZ 1156263440 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE DENISE SCHULTZ 1040787658 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUDOLPH W SCHULTZ III 1040815523 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN DAVIS  SCHULTZ 1088010116 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVELYN PERRY SCHULZE 1190573913 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH EDWARD SCHUTZE 2134695745 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE BOWEN SCOFIELD 1101111202 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE LYNN SCOTT 1041177135 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY SETH SCOTT 1040763705 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI ANNE SCOTT 1040912239 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD RICHARD SCOTT 1040947381 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY LEE SEALE 1217944463 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAIGE SEITZ 1220346786 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANNER DALTON SEITZ 2173425443 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL CONWAY SENTER 1185945703 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EDWARD SESOCK 1040801938 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALFRED SEWALL 2168324379 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAVAY STERLING SEXTON 2194271675 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN RICE SHAFFER 1100804950 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY ANNE CHICKSEN SHAFRON 2159981872 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT GREGORY SHARP 2161889495 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY CARROLL SHARP 1130991913 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KATHRYN SHAUB 1058553768 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS TAYLOR SHAW 1203210409 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA GAYLE SHEBLE 2002695984 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN SHEBLE 2002695932 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LORENE SHELDON 1101547526 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINA M SHELLENBERGER 2119569461 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR DALE SHEPLEY 2129447900 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERNADINE J SHERRY 1041595904 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW KEN SHERWOOD 1158514451 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNE SHILLING 1192386224 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA OLSOVSKY SHIMEK 1040648013 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUNO ANTHONY SHIMEK 1040648021 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WYLIE SHIPP 1030675913 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON POWELL SHIPP 1058470168 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA SUE SHULL 2171948079 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS IRWIN SHULL 2171948196 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL SHULMAN 1207371640 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILES JONATHAN SHULMAN 1210083784 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BREANA ROSE SHULMAN 1210360612 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY MICHAEL SHULMAN 1207372803 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL SHUTT 2178670781 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA BETH SIEGEL 1069096801 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERI NOEY SIKES 2143971787 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN SIKORSKI 1158949066 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WAYNE SIMMONS 1150250560 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA GLAUS SIMONS 1110237381 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEE SIMONS 1157161517 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA GRACE SIMPSON 1177803128 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEREDITH MALAZZO SIMPSON 1191008406 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAY LYNN SIMPSON 1041058783 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN CELESTE SIMS 1146489916 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY NEIL SIMS 1026548952 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MARION SINGLETON IV 1041250540 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN ALESANA SIONE 2135172365 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CATHERINE SISSON 2148020506 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA KAY SKINNER 1041193513 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERLE L SKINNER 1041365811 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY HART SKLOSS 1052924457 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANN SKRIVANEK 1040713076 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN DUHON SLATER 1082660625 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMEN ADAME SLEEK 1041417128 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANTAL M-J SMALLEY 1181544496 39



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY RAY SMART 1041338106 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANTON DELANEY SMITH 1058502366 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZAN BEAL SMITH 1040572065 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KILEY ELIZABETH SMITH 2166078194 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA LYNN SMITH 1040637617 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD WILLIAM SMITH 1172928851 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON MAURICE SMITH 1174356379 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WARRINGTON SMITH JR 1200539484 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDDIE G SMITH 1077570344 72
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LEE SMITH 1011863963 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT LANIER SMITH 1011863959 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE SMITH III 1165915629 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EC SMITH 1136197520 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY BANKS SMITH 1041538801 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CONNOR SMITH 1041567989 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN REBECCA MAY SMITH 1190746527 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ELLEN SMITH 2121641707 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS CRAIG SMITH 2121641776 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIKAELA JOY SMITH 1207052014 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMETT WILLIAM SMITH 1065082288 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA DALE SMITH 1110866108 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HORACE WAYDE SMITH 1024027802 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA JEAN SMITH 1183305394 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA CRISWELL SMITH 1040720593 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE LYNN SMITH 1040676310 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE SMITH 1022850071 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN REED SNYDER 1146615396 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY WAYNE SOLCHER 1041611990 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANALISA BRAZIEL SOLTIS 1040656743 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE A SORENSON 1041157480 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTY KAY SOUTH 1035626618 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD LEE SOUTH III 1035644329 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINTON WAYNE SOWELL 1155488207 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LACEE MARIE SOWELL 1155708349 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON LEE SPEARS 1041212317 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN TROY SPENCER 2208394946 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA LYNN SPRADLIN 1024291579 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL TODD SPRADLIN 1042286853 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANABETH SPRADLING 1040682768 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLIFFIORD RAY SPRADLING 1040682775 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY CLARK SPRINGFIELD III 2140207403 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXIS LEIGH STACHURA 2197633691 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN ANDREW STACHURA 2197633708 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ANN STACK 1198225133 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN MARK STACK 1199575324 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEFAN CHRISTIAN STAHL 1169298440 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANNE STAHL 1041108521 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY LEE STALLINGS 1040637284 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE FEHLER STALLINGS 1040637297 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KYLE STALLINGS 2179776646 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA MARZAHN STANDEFER 1031094210 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WILSON STANDEFER 1031094186 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN EDWARD STANFIELD 1074450327 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ANNE STANFIELD 1145486134 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY VANCE STANTON 1154401948 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE WHALEN STANTON 1156539203 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY MCCOSLIN STARK 1040645864 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY WAYNE STARK 1040644099 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DAVID STASNY 1040621792 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LALENA ANNE STAVINOHA 1016887413 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE ANN STEELE 1164322263 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN SCHMIDT STEFFEN 1006882302 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELTON STEFFEN 1006882318 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR ERIN STEIN 2199339831 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTY LYNN STEIN 1041609233 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY IRENE STEIN 1171622845 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WILLIAM STEIN 1171622813 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY TROY STELLY 2211038148 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIKA CHRISTINE STELLY 2211038084 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONYA L STENGEL 2003634727 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SUE STEPHENSON 1040808776 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP WAYNE STEPHENSON 1041118333 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY IRICK STEPHENSON 1040917320 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE GARNER STEPHENSON 1040677901 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TEDDIE ROYCE STEPHENSON 1040677917 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY CAROL STERLING 1040741431 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ANTHONY STERLING 1040741483 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KACIE WADE STERLING 1041450090 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL AUSTIN STERLING 1125186507 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY MILBERGER STETZ 1040645466 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERYNI MORGAN STEUBING 1041304063 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ALAN STEUBING 1217895635 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA RENE STEVENS 2135836325 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHAEL STEWART 1059888544 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN GRAY STEWART 1119077006 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA BURNS STEWART 1127898899 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY B STEWART 1040694758 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COREENA MAE STIMMEL 2134049239 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT FELIX STIMMEL 2152073078 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DOUGLAS STIPANOVIC 1040611118 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA FAYE STIPANOVIC 1040570314 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANE ERIN STODDARD 1209067746 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARA KATELYN STOKES 1060639316 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANNER LEE STOVALL 2130859954 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN STOVALL 1040736591 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARI MICHELLE STOVALL 1156051214 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWINA LEE STRATTA 1040741197 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAX MILLARD STRATTON II 1040627665 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANTHONY STRIBLING 1036952472 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD FRANKLIN STRICKER 1027015690 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA JEAN STRICKLAND 2198612552 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA JAYNA STRONG 1040890296 3



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HORACE CURTIS STRONG 1040890126 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS AARON STUART 1160136562 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY G STUENKEL 1040879243 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN STUENKEL 1040792308 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY BETH STUHRENBERG 1118725745 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIE LANE STUHRENBERG 1041201837 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD A STYDUHAR JR 1041304720 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP ANDREW SUAREZ 2137194478 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE AUSTIN SULLIVAN 2171624690 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ELAINE SUPERCINSKI 1041235182 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LYNN SUTPHIN 1206596575 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTY DAWNE SWAN 1154458952 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE JO SWARINGIM 1186963073 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARVIN SCOTT SWARINGIM 1020133145 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MAE SWARTZ 1204991197 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY MOONEY SWEAT 1040671774 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT SWEAT 1040659380 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON LENORE SWEET 1018690864 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SABRINA SULLIVAN TALLY 1058280202 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE TALLY JR 1058280195 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES PRENTISS TANNER 1040624806 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES MARIE TAPLIN 1040645829 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAQUIN ELIJAH TAUSCH 2194421371 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNA RENEE TAYLOR 1175037676 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARTIN TAYLOR 1170012377 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD KIRBY TAYLOR JR 1062587907 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA JEAN TAYLOR 1206046591 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DAVID TAYLOR 1120462298 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN DAVIS TAYLOR 1201239906 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY RANDOLPH TAYLOR 1109591636 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWARD TAYLOR JR 1109630582 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEIGH TAYLOR 1155233310 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA WEATHERBY TEAGUE 1040665457 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANDREW TEAL 1041609618 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY THERESA TEEL 1041557625 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA RYAN TELG 1041305690 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JO JACKSON TELLER 1009335546 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE ANN SLINSKY TELLOR 1040627801 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEROY TELLOR 1040627791 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLIN MICHAEL TENNELL 2213053199 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN BRUCE TERRELL 1040642371 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY FAYE TERRY 1041382983 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE TERSERO 2199048001 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MOORE TERSERO 2187612942 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRIN KEITH THANE 1146587148 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY WAYNE THEIS 1081704443 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JALEN ROBERT THIERRY 2166570470 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVER PETER THOMA 1195892609 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE THOMAS JR 1040683175 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ELAINE THOMAS 1039729803 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NIKKI BREANN THOMAS 2166898698 75



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN SMYSER THOMAS 1194307836 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY TERRELL THOMAS 1040814075 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY GURROLA THOMPSON 1168870313 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HARVEY THOMPSON 1168870397 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA MORROW THOMPSON 1040757546 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SPENCER GWAINE THOMPSON JR 1040935237 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLIFFORD DEAN THOMPSON 1041281605 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM F THOMPSON 1155415610 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THELMA G THOMPSON 1155459462 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ECHO ELAINE THOMSON 1041137764 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON STUART THOMSON JR 1038830705 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANDREW THORNE 1125589819 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHARINE ANN BLAYLOCK THORNE 1172800178 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN THOMPSON THORNTON 1041298786 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR DOUGLAS TIBBS 3382354580 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI DIANE TICE 1040961449 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL K TICE SR 1041101384 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODIE ANN TIFFIN 1191334069 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PAUL TIFFIN 1040513177 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD BRIAN TISSELL 1077500719 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DANIEL TITUS 1040701284 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENE KOEHLER TITUS 1040701297 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE GOODFELLOW TODD 1041249314 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES TODD 1041249269 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER RACHEL TODD 1069063741 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY JO TOLLE 1013034931 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT EDWARD TOLLE JR 2198765916 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LYNN TOTH 1034538317 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRBY TINDEL TRACY JR 1041478162 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISHA HANSEL TRACY 1041564231 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL RAY TREIDER JR 1185779057 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL DAVE TREJO 1041424877 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA JEAN TREJO 1041583012 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKAYLA LILLIE TREJO 2198551929 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LOUISE TREMBLAY 1040810808 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ALEXANDER TREVINO 2190379733 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALLEN TRIPULAS 1099078024 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE MARIE TRIPULAS 1099154708 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN MICHAEL TROY 1074322760 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY RYAN TRUAX 2173477133 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELCEY GABRIEL TRUAX 1179770732 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY M TRUJILLO 1040522075 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN WILMETH TRUSS 1041001628 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE GARLAND TUBBS 1040777908 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADEN FAREED CLARK TULBAH 2207520542 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SHANE TUMLINSON 1000390513 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA RAE TUMLINSON 1144468968 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY MARIE TUREK 1040653563 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALVARO ALEJANDRO TURRUBIARTES 2125372418 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIVIN LEIGH UPCHURCH 1148580100 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID R USHER 1167671283 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGH C USHER 1051969134 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LOUIS VAN EMAN 1041181692 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MICHELLE VAN EMAN 1169648423 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ALLYSON VAN HORN 2191723446 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY KEITH VANDERVEER 1038863512 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA JEAN VANFICKELL 1205728335 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE ISRAEL VARGAS 2179895743 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYLVIA MERCADO VARGAS 1053616100 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY POSS VARISCO 1041598532 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONY VARISCO III 1041551746 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK JOEL VARISCO 1040626911 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LOKKEN VEAZEY 1040893058 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY LYNN VEAZEY 1040741941 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANN VENTO 1040796586 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKI CHARLES VERNOR 1010688263 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA KAY VERNOR 1010688259 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOM ANDREW VESTAL 1040882458 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES IMOGENE VETTERS 1040557195 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNIE LANDRY VIATOR 1014507252 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS V VILLARREAL 1041542235 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTIAN TYLER VILLARREAL 1179608712 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAQUINA VILLARREAL 1040557124 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNY DUANE VINES 2153497001 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDICE JEWELL VINES 1146427826 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL LEE VINES 1138817867 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY JEAN VINSON-NEELD 1215016444 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUANNE ROBERTA VOGT 1186825764 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN WILLIAM VOGT 3382609848 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN MARLEE VONEIFF 1060347463 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE VONEIFF 1007075967 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD VOSS JR 1171730522 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA SUSAN WADE 1040843100 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LEE WAGER 2140281381 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT WAGGONER 1149272104 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY MICHAEL WAGGONER 2194200146 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOLA ANN WAGGONER 1149687250 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANN PATRICK WAGNER 2162121387 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIK P WAGNER 2162121341 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JOHN WAGNER 1041366913 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ATKINSON WAGNER 1041133077 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE S WAINDEL 1113686650 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES WALKER 1040685212 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLIFFORD EARL WALKER 1040689903 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARSON PAUL WALKER 2187307847 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIM CLAYTON WALL 1040843233 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY GRACE WALL 2190572510 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY BRUMBELOW WALL 1041152297 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY ANN WALLACE 1040953876 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ANDERSON WALLACE II 2188736876 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEREDITH WHITE WALLER 1040959463 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE DENNIS WALLER 1040959459 24



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER MCFADDEN WALSH 2206750805 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SKYLER JO WALTEMATHE 1150954848 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC PETER WALTERS 1034728954 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WEDNESDAY WRAE WALTERS 1035153540 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWARD WALTON 1040652874 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA WELTY WALTON 1040652888 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA CORINNE WARD 1040725112 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE DERROL WARD 1041636807 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE CURTIS WARD 1041450641 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACIE BROOKE WATSON 1041325457 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE WATSON 1041060687 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRINTICE HERBIE WEBB III 1011776048 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH WEBB 1171187683 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS WAYNE WEBB 2153711170 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE ANN WEBB 1209340160 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVELYN ROSE WEBBER 2221321092 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD EVERETT WEBBER 2221321085 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OWEN LUKE WEBSTER 2198340698 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LUNDELIUS WELCH 1040766843 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY JEAN WELCH 1164812988 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERTHA JEAN WELCH 1029080392 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN DAVID WELCH 1041148535 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LOU WELCH 1173589773 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW HAMMEL WELCH 1173986217 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY MARIE WELLER 1041177616 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKIE RENEE WELLS 1139339213 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON MICHELLE WELLS 1169393079 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWIN WELLS 1186681946 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA ELIZABETH WELSH 2132917285 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE MICHELLE WENDT 1041213811 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLA POEHL WEST 1041457662 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACEY JOAN WEST 2132893483 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DONALD WEST 1041290416 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON THOMAS WHISENANT 2192106584 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID TYLER WHITE 2129862171 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH BECKLEY WHITE 2142565777 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE KAY WHITE 1144394051 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC CARLTON WHITE 2173655055 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CARLTON WHITE 1040600697 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIHA KOCHAN WHITE 1041110263 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA DAVIDSON WHITE 1040684170 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN EUGENE WHITE 1040689523 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAISY SLOAN WHITE 1107435427 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID WHITE 1105322521 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESS THOMAS WHITEHEAD 2204702156 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA ANN WHITFILL 1092539353 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EUGENE WHITFILL 1092396433 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FRED WICKERSHAM 1040970680 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ROSE WIEDENFELD 2174487275 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLEY JACQUELYN WIEDERHOLD 1030697185 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN BOYD WIEDERHOLD 2131218420 102



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDI SUZAN WIEMERS 1041257808 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM TERRY WIESE 1040532833 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL LYNN WIGLEY 1020037013 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY PAIGE WIGLEY 1161944449 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVON J WILKINS 2212705007 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE DAVID WILKINSON 1148886501 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GENESIS JAY WILLIAMS 1148255345 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUTUMN FAWN WILLIAMS 3382351211 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK JAMERSON WILLIAMS 1041151786 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH CATHERINE WILLIAMS 1055654248 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLORA JEAN WILLIAMS 1159801936 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA CLARK WILLIAMS 1040663292 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKIE MARIE WILLIAMSON 1041118059 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH CALVIN WILLIAMSON III 1041132267 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODI MILLER WILMOT 1179438437 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS SCOTT WILMOT 1181644979 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALAN WILSON 1126205699 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES WILSON 1040735210 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA MARIE WILSON 1040738382 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIE GLENN WILTCHER JR 2145173448 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YVETTE ANNE WILTCHER 1108286801 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ILDA KAY WILTON 1041115798 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON WILTON 1041115808 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA LYNN WIMBERLEY 1135946068 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE LEWIS WIMBERLEY 1135843172 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON ALLEN WINKELMANN 1014612430 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNA WINKLER 1041452236 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALFRED WINKLER 1041416271 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN DALE WISE 1041562535 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRNA KAY WISE 1008967480 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAMLET ELTON WISE 1008966043 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ALAN WITT 1041199842 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC TODD WOERZ 1041219831 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EUGENE WOLFERT 1040926720 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND WOOD 1040709351 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA ABBOTT WOODALL 1041325517 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PETE WOODWARD JR 1127843328 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY RAY WOODWARD 1040698725 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LEE WOODWARD 1040698739 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRETA MESSARRA WOODWARD 1041061036 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN JANE WOODWARD 1040743888 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LEE WOODWARD 1003673901 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLORA TIGGS WORKMAN 1040693946 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY LLOYD WORSHAM 2156241273 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI JESKE WREN 1041613521 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD ARTHUR WREN 1040731446 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE ALLEN WRIGHT 1201487545 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT T WRIGHT 1054899223 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA HAYES WRIGHT 1040795399 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN TURNER WRIGHT 1073415479 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIMEE DEANN WRIGHT 1013039225 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY DANIEL WYATT 1152892697 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARHETT LOFTIN WYATT 1186858071 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN SUSANNE YENDREY 2195083217 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANN YOKEM 1041355007 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD V YOKEM 1041597314 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH SUE YORK 1216290872 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN RICHARD YOUNG 2124450888 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONNE LOONEY YOUNG 1041128045 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARNEST LARRY YOUNG 1040606330 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONSTANCE JEAN YOUNG 1128456302 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY WAYNE YOUNG 1129420395 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA RENE' YOUNG 1013087983 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLA WILLIAMS YOUNG 1041602302 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY LAROY YOUNG 1040687130 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELENDA GAY YOUNG 1147574576 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GLYNN YOUNG 1041111270 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LABERTA JEAN YOUNG 1041634660 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEWIS YOUNG 1177477364 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA WARD YOUNG 1040676745 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK WAYNE YOUNG 1040676525 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN YOUNGBLOOD 1040772545 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WILLIAMS YOUNGBLOOD 1040772699 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE HOLM YOUNIS 2203225032 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADELE YULGUSHEVA 2161782607 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANNE ZAPATA 1169348820 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRYSTYNA ZARZECKA-CHMIELEWSKA 1174005233 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK EDWARD ZDUNKAWICZ 1041106740 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH JEAN ZEHNDER 1189122621 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY ELLIS ZELLNER 2156241452 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA NASH ZEMANEK 2168394484 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RYAN ZEMANEK 2168394523 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEE ZERBE 1140676018 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL MCCANN ZERBE 1140676039 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUN ZHANG 2171091018 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OSCAR ZIMMERMAN 1102111859 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH EUGENE ZWERNEMANN 1041479843 5
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